LE RENOUVEAU
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE JOUY-LE-CHATEL DU 24/07/16
engages : 36

20160724 - JOUY - JEUNES - L'ESPOIR

LACHER : 07'30''00 CAT. PIGEONNEAUX Nbr. d'amat.
Num Nom Loc. No alu
1 CERFONTAINE M NEUFMAISON 161064268
2 LECOMTE TOPHE TERTRE 161003389
3 CAVENAILE BERN WARQUIGNIES 161053612
4 CAVENAILE BERN WARQUIGNIES 161053603
5 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 164051832
6 LEROY RICHARD HORNU 161054625
7 DRAMAIX GEORGES JURBISE 161066908
8 GORNIAK CORDARO HORNU 161055000
9 CERFONTAINE M NEUFMAISON 161064312
10 CARLIER MICHEL HERCHIES 161064201
11 GORNIAK CORDARO HORNU 161054155
12 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 161053968
13 CANION SOBKOW. WASMES 161053809
14 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 161054027
15 CANION SOBKOW. WASMES 161053880
16 DRAMAIX GEORGES JURBISE 161066917
17 MOL-CARTON HERCHIES 161072869
18 CHIACCHIETTA P HAUTRAGE 161067209
19 MIYASHITA-HIR. SIRAULT 161067527
20 SURAIN GEORGES HAUTRAGE 161057036
21 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 161054038
22 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 161053965
23 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 161054034
24 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 161086503
25 CAVENAILE BERN WARQUIGNIES 161053609
26 HENRY-BLANC WASMES 161066221
27 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 161053972
28 VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE 161066996
29 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 161086548
30 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 161054035
31 LEROY RICHARD HORNU 161054603
32 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 161053961
33 DRAMAIX ROBERT SIRAULT 161067726
34 DUBART GILBERT BOUSSU 161053536
35 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 161086543
36 MIYASHITA-HIR. STIRAULT 161067427
37 VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE 161066986
38 SURAIN GEORGES HAUTRAGE 161057043
39 DAME HERVE F-L-FRANC 161054971
40 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 161054015
41 DRAMAIX ROBERT SIRAULT 161067869
42 MIYASHITA-HIR. STIRAULT 161067525
43 LECOMTE TOPHE TERTRE 160088166
44 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 161054029
45 LEROY RICHARD HORNU 161054614
46 DAME HERVE F-L-FRANC 161054124
47 DAME HERVE F-L-FRANC 161054146
48 DESCAMPS ANT. WIHERIES 161057391
49 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 161086951
50 HENRY-BLANC WASMES 161066207
51 DUBART GILBERT BOUSSU 161053559
52 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 161054052
53 DUBART GILBERT BOUSSU 161053537
54 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 161054013
55 MOL-CARTON HERCHIES 161072873
56 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 161086513
57 SURAIN GEORGES HAUTRAGE 161057005
58 MAYEUR WILLY BAUDOUR 161068084
59 CAVENAILE BERN WARQUIGNIES 161053627
60 CARLIER MICHEL HERCHIES 161067821
61 DESCAMPS ANT. WIHERIES 161054161
62 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 161054004
63 CARLIER MICHEL HERCHIES 161067816
64 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 161086507
65 DUBART GILBERT BOUSSU 161053509
66 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 161054023
67 DUBART GILBERT BOUSSU 161053502
68 DRAMAIX GEORGES JURBISE 161066904
69 CARON EDDY DOUR 161055018
70 CIRIER-RUELLE SIRAULT 161057535
71 DAME HERVE F-L-FRANC 161054979
72 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 161054022
73 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 161086505
74 CANION SOBKOW. WASMES 161053888
75 DRAMAIX ROBERT SIRAULT 161067871
76 CANION SOBKOW. WASMES 161053840
77 GUERY SALVATORE VAUDIGNIES 161062821
78 CERFONTAINE M NEUFMAISON 161064225
79 DESCAMPS ANT. WIHERIES 161057381
80 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 161086549
81 DAME HERVE F-L-FRANC 161054981
82 DAME HERVE F-L-FRANC 161054984
83 CANTINEAU FR SIRAULT 161087242
84 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 161086536
85 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 161086533
86 LECOMTE TOPHE TERTRE 161003402
87 DUCHESNE ROBERT BAUDOUR 161068662
88 CERFONTAINE M NEUFMAISON 161064281
89 CANION SOBKOW. WASMES 161053838
90 DESCAMPS ANT. WIHERIES 161057389
91 MOL-CARTON HERCHIES 161068495
92 LECOMTE TOPHE TERTRE 161068109
93 LECOMTE TOPHE TERTRE 161068104
94 DAME HERVE F-L-FRANC 161054130

marq.
19/ 23 10.
3/ 14 10.
1/ 4 10.
2/ 4 10.
9/ 13  10.
2/ 5 10.
11/ 13 10.
2/ 3 10.
2/ 23 10.
1/ 10 10.
1/ 3 10.
13/ 13 10.
3/ 36 10.
34/ 36 10.
25/ 36 10.
7/ 13 10.
25/ 27 10.
2/ 2 10.
19/ 56 10.
20/ 26 10.
20/ 36 10.
8/ 13 10.
6/ 36 10.
22/ 33 10
3/ 4 10
1/ 4 10
11/ 13 10
2/ 6 10
11/ 33 10
27/ 36 10
4/ 5 10
6/ 13 10
1/ 8 10
8/ 14 10
20/ 33 10
38/ 56 10
3/ 6 10
24/ 26 10
8/ 15 10
13/ 36 10
5/ 8 10
54/ 56 10
12/ 14 10
18/ 36 10
5/ 5 10
3/ 15 10
14/ 15 10
2/ 18 10
17/ 33 10
3/ 4 10
5/ 14 10
7/ 36 10
9/ 14 10
31/ 36 10
24/ 27 10
8/ 33 10
13/ 26 10
1/ 7 10
4/ 4 10
2/ 10 10
10/ 18 10
32/ 36 10
6/ 10 10
2/ 33 10
3/ 14 10
12/ 36 10
14/ 14 10
6/ 13 10
1/ 5 10
11/ 26 10
2/ 15 10
25/ 36 10
29/ 33 10
14/ 36 10
3/ 8 10
2/ 36 10
4/ 6 10
12/ 23 10
4/ 18 10
24/ 33 10
15/ 15 10
12/ 15 10
2/ 4 10
16/ 33 10
32/ 33 10
7/ 14 10
1/ 2 10
7/ 23 10
4/ 36 10
15/ 18 10
7/ 27 10
6/ 14 10
1/ 14 10
7/ 15 10
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H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.320
.150
.270
.270
.248
.310
.129
.290
.350
.589
.130
.548
.241
.000
.301
.329
.551
.330
.243
.371
.350
.088
.280
.551
.260
.480
.378
.221
.521
.300
.300
.138
.181
.422
.021
.143
.061
.251
.229
.360
.221
.303
.250
.260
.210
.509
.549
.090
.361
.160
.142
.500
.282
.520
.201
.141
.331
.110
.080
.489
.050
.030
.089
.331
.532
.160
.062
.269
.321
.552
.569
.590
.421
.561
.551
.261
.041
.100
.080
.381
.569
.069
.370
.091
171
.060
.070
.460
.091
.360
.091
.560
.590
.299

213039
205768
%98799
201082
199214
211396
202749

2
211469
2

2
202700
195846
2
2
214349
206207
208403
206095
2
3

3
%29923
199088
4
205711
2
4
2
5
209681
201440
3
2
2

2
193431

96104

06721
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Vitesse

1302.
1300.
1295.
1295.
1293.
1289.
1287.
1271.
1271.
1266.
1265.
1265.
1263.
1263.
1262.
1261.
1261.
1260.
1259.
1259.
1258.
1255.
1251.
1250.
1246.
1245.
1244,
1243.
1243.
1243.
1241.
1239.
1238.
1238.
1235.
1231.
1231.
1231.
1229.
1227.
1223.
1222.
1221.
1220.
1219.
1217.
1217.
1216.
1212.
1211.
1211.
1210.
1210.
1209.
1208.
1208.
1208.
1207.
1203.
1202.
1202.
1201.
1200.
1200.
1199.
1199.
1198.
1198.
1196.
1196.
1194.
1194.
1193.
1192.
1191.
1189.
1189.
1189.
1187.
1187.
1187.
1185.
1185.
1184.
1183.
1181.
1179.
1178.
1177.
1177.
1176.
1176.
1175.
1175.

7279
2717
5295
5295
8558
2692
3124
2891
2448
418
465
3591
7
5226
9126
7041
485
8193
9559
6108
788
6089
6761
1387
9125
8573
0883
959
7145
4667
2087
4872
5028
0841
9126
4196
0505
0206
0541
1052
5715
2691
7768
7339
5531
7112
1979
9036
6612
9781
7639
1735
0679
9192
7236
6262
3998
6024
8721
7927
4798
1407
5189
3164
8547
5443
313
064
9672
0782
4019
3067
1532
809
9247
3097
0953
0526
5519
4042
072
8566
6956
2423
4315
8954
2785
5282
4479
0948
759
2675
9314
8866

Heure -800



PERMANNE FRANC.
CIRIER-RUELLE
LECOMTE TOPHE
DESCAMPS ANT.
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DUBART GILBERT
DRAMAIX GEORGES
COLSOULLE PF
COLSOULLE PF
LECOMTE TOPHE
CARLIER MICHEL
DRAMAIX GEORGES
DRUART CHRIST.
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CANION SOBKOW.
DESCAMPS ANT.
PERMANNE FRANC.
MOL-CARTON
COLSOULLE PF
DUCHENE-DESMECH
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
MAYEUR WILLY
MAYEUR JACQUES
BEGHIN-CRUNELLE
PERMANNE FRANC.
DRAMAIX ROBERT
CIRIER-RUELLE
CIRIER-RUELLE
LECOMTE TOPHE
DESCAMPS ANT.
STEENHAUT ANDRE
COLSOULLE PF
SURAIN GEORGES
VANDEBURIE ALB
CARON EDDY

DAME HERVE
CANION SOBKOW.
CANION SOBKOW.
MAYEUR WILLY
MIYASHITA-HIR.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
DUBART GILBERT
STEENHAUT ANDRE
CARLIER MICHEL
LECOMTE TOPHE
CIRIER-RUELLE
DESCAMPS ANT.
DRAMAIX ROBERT
MAYEUR WILLY
MOL-CARTON
STEENHAUT ANDRE
LECOMTE TOPHE
MAYEUR WILLY
MIYASHITA-HIR.
COLSOULLE PF
DRAMAIX GEORGES
CARON EDDY
MIYASHITA-HIR.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
VERCAIGNE MCEL
MIYASHITA-HIR.
MAYEUR JACQUES
CIRIER-RUELLE
MIYASHITA-HIR.
DESCAMPS ANT.
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DUBART GILBERT
CIRIER-RUELLE
DUCHENE-DESMECH
DUCHESNE ROBERT
CANION SOBKOW.
DUBART GILBERT
DESCAMPS ANT.

DOUR
SIRAULT
TERTRE
WIHERIES
BASSILLY
BOUSSU
JURBISE
BAISIEUX
BAISIEUX
TERTRE
HERCHIES
JURBISE
ATHIS
THULIN
WASMES
WIHERIES
DOUR
HERCHIES
BAISIEUX
SILLY
BASSILLY
THULIN
BAUDOUR
CUESMES
ROISIN
DOUR
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
TERTRE
WIHERIES
BASSILLY
BAISIEUX
HAUTRAGE
ERBAUT
DOUR
F-L-FRANC
WASMES
WASMES
BAUDOUR
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
BOUSSU
BASSILLY
HERCHIES
TERTRE
SIRAULT
WIHERIES
SIRAULT
BAUDOUR
HERCHIES
BASSILLY
TERTRE
BAUDOUR
SIRAULT
BAISIEUX
JURBISE
DOUR
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
TERTRE
SIRAULT
CUESMES
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
WIHERIES
THULIN
BOUSSU
SIRAULT
SILLY
BAUDOUR
WASMES
BOUSSU
WIHERIES
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5/ 10 10.
10/ 26 10.
13/ 14 10.
1/ 18 10.
19/ 33 10.
4/ 14  10.
12/ 13 10.
16/ 36 10.
33/ 36 10.
8/ 14 10.
5/ 10 10.
8/ 13  10.

161054720
161057507
161068139
161057386
161086514
161053532
161066943
164079863
161054008
161003392
161067233
161066913
161054344
161053975
161053889
161057397
161054712
161071631
161054032
161086973
161086506
161053956
161066590
161066450
161055213
161054701
161067878
161057532
161057526
161068141
161057395
161086504
161054055
161057007
161071608
161005028
161054118
161053896
161053887
161068088
161067520
161067536
161053507
161086516
161067842
161003398
161064046
161054162
161067865
161068082
161068488
161086510
161068133
161068092
161067530
164143870
161066909
161055009
161067511
161067434
161066987
161067403
161066427
161057542
161067531
161057392
161053967
161053504
161057540
161086968
161068669
161053884
161053530
161057387

Pge p

.320
.132
.180
.110
.061
.002
-399
.290
.330
.110
.079
.049
.050
.338
.001
.210
.180
.271
.420
.211
171
.268
.280
.570
.418
.070
.401
.212
.262
.290
.390
.151
.040
.071
.190
.091
.129
.291
.331
.070
.523
.543
.082
.181
.109
.170
.242
.110
.121
.520
.041
.061
.470
.060
.453
.400
.429
.081
.273
.293
.051
.363
.320
.372
.213
.240
.598
.212
.252
.271
.440
.181
.182
.310

0
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1174.
1173.
1173.
.9901
.4663
1171.
1170.
1169.
1168.
1167.
1167.
1167.
1165.
1165.
1164.
1164.
.404

.0856
1160.
1160.
1159.
1159.
1158.
1157.
1157.
1156.
1154.
1153.
1153.
.8717
1149.
1148.
1144.
1144.
1144.
1144.

1172
1172

1162
1162

1152

1143
1142

1135
1135
1132

1125
1122

1115

1105

6641
9311
8049

1423
0994
3485
8809
922

4856
4048
337

2672
9291
8589

9129
7179
5582
3282
315

9486
1012
8215
1989
6506
1165

1591
1683
8497
2221
1353
0065

.1079
.0683
1141.
1141.
1139.
1139.
1137.
1136.
.8187
.065

1134.
1132.
.1746
1130.
1127.
1126.
.7502
.8734
1121.
1121.
1120.
1118.
1117.
1117.
1117.
1116.
1116.
.1157
1112.
1111.
1110.
1110.
1110.
1109.
1106.
.8253
1104.
1104.

6374
3672
6114
4057
1989
5335

5694
3513

4445
7491
5102

924
2535
1865
1367
712
5142
4783
8136
415

3429
7007
9687
7619
3811
5558
3105

9736
7055



